



gateway

baptist **PRESCHOOL**

Registration for the 2019-2020 school year will begin for families presently enrolled in Gateway on Monday, February 25. Registration will be open for the public starting Monday, March 4. Our registration process is first come, first serve. So please consider your plans for next year carefully. We can not accept applications before these dates.

Please note that all 3 year olds must be toilet trained and out of diapers (including pullups) to attend the 3 year old classes.

1. The registration fee for all classes is \$125.00. The cost is \$75.00 for each additional sibling. This fee is payable at the time of registration and is necessary to hold a place. Registration fees are nonrefundable unless the family moves out of town and informs the director by August 1st.

The registration fee is used to pay for operating expenses such as student insurance, office supplies and maintenance, equipment and furniture purchases, teacher training fees, etc.

2. A supply fee will be due in September for all classes. The supply fee is used to provide snack and cooking items, art supplies, and paper products, etc. Fees are as follows:

1 day per week	\$50.00 for the year
2 days per week	\$110.00 for the year
3 days per week	\$125.00 for the year
5 days per week	\$150.00 for the year

All 4 year olds will have a workbook fee of \$10.00.

3. Monthly Tuition will be due by the 10th of each month. A full month's tuition is due regardless of the number of days attended each month. Tuition rates are as follows:

1 day per week	\$80.00 per month
2 days per week	\$155.00 per month
3 days per week	\$175.00 per month
5 days per week (for 1 and 2 year olds)	\$250.00 per month
5 days per week (for 3 and 4 year olds)	\$220.00 per month

4. Picnic Pals is a program that extends the day until 1:00. The children bring a lunch and eat and play with friends. Picnic Pals fee is \$14.00 per month for each day of the week enrolled. Other optional programs are offered for 3 and 4 year old classes.

5. Current Immunization certificates are required for all children.
Our fax number is 803-732-0596.

6. For more information, please contact Cheryl Cavin
Phone; 803-461-4826 or 803-732-6723
Email; cherylc@gatewaybc.com
Mail: 1651 Dutch Fork Road, Irmo, SC 29063



gateway

baptist **PRESCHOOL**

Registration for 2019-2020 School Year

1. The registration fee for all classes is \$125.00. The cost is \$75.00 for each additional sibling. This fee is payable at the time of registration and is necessary to hold a place. Registration fees are nonrefundable unless the family moves out of town and informs the director by August 1st.

The registration fee is used to pay for operating expenses such as student insurance, office supplies and maintenance, equipment and furniture purchases, teacher training fees, etc.

2. A supply fee will be due in September for all classes. The supply fee is used to provide snack and cooking items, art supplies, and paper products, etc. Fees are as follows:

1 day per week	\$50.00 for the year
2 days per week	\$110.00 for the year
3 days per week	\$125.00 for the year
5 days per week	\$150.00 for the year

All 4 year olds will have a workbook fee of \$10.00.

3. Monthly Tuition will be due by the 10th of each month. A full month's tuition is due regardless of the number of days attended each month. Tuition rates are as follows:

1 day per week	\$80.00 per month
2 days per week	\$155.00 per month
3 days per week	\$175.00 per month
5 days per week (for 1 and 2 year olds)	\$250.00 per month
5 days per week (for 3 and 4 year olds)	\$220.00 per month

4. Picnic Pals is a program that extends the day until 1:00. The children bring a lunch and eat and play with friends. Picnic Pals fee is \$14.00 per month for each day of the week enrolled. Other optional programs are offered for 3 and 4 year old classes.

5. Current Immunization certificates are required for all children.
Our fax number is 803-732-0596.

6. For more information, please contact Cheryl Cavin
Phone; 803-461-4826 or 803-732-6723
Email; cherylc@gatewaybc.com
Mail: 1651 Dutch Fork Road, Irmo, SC 29063

Please note that you will receive information in August with all the details of school opening. Below are general dates for reference.

Sept.3/4 Parent Orientation Days

September 5 1st Day of Class